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32

Spieler

Wilm, Wolfgang
Schulz, Willi
Spies, Gerhard
Ansorg, Christian
Shirley, Paul
Schreiner, Kurt
Hess, Carsten
Schmitt, Matthias
Eyring, Wolfgang
Mohr, Verena
Hein, Markus
Nennstiel, Florian
Benkert, Otmar

Hess-Mahler, Monja

Kirchner, Diana
Lehmann, Dieter
Hafner, Rosalinde
Schmitt, Jennifer
Ortloff, Bernd
Genl3ler, Andreas
Schreiner, Pascal
Kuhn, Jirgen

Hergenrother,
Annemarie

Schilling, Jochen

Sebeikat, Bernhard

Keuling, Edeltrud
Veenendaal, Peter
Vollert, Christian
Stanek, Rolf

Noth, Gerhard
Sidon, Udo
Magerla, Nadja

Klub

TSV Bad Kissingen
TSV Bad Kissingen
TSV Bad Kissingen
TSV Stetten

TSV Stetten

Alle Neun Stralsbach
TSV Ostheim

TSV Oerlenbach
TSV Bad Kissingen
TSV Oerlenbach
Alle Neun Stralsbach
TSV Stetten

TSV Oerlenbach
TSV Ostheim

TSV Oberthulba
TSV Stockheim

TSV Oberthulba
TSV Oberthulba
TSV Ostheim

TSV Ostheim

Alle Neun Stralsbach
TSV Oerlenbach

TSV Oberthulba

TSV Stetten

TSV Oberthulba
TSV Stockheim

Alle Neun Stralsbach
TSV Stockheim

TSV Ostheim

TSV Oerlenbach
TSV Stockheim

TSV Stockheim
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08.1954
10.1964
05.1961
01.1986
12.1952
01.1971
06.1974
02.1983
01.1963
02.1994
09.1985
07.1991
03.1948
01.1978
05.1959
01.1947
02.1964
09.1984
02.1945
02.1991
09.1995
01.1989

02.1965

11.1965
08.1956
12.1964
08.1971
09.1980
09.1946
06.1991
05.1965
02.1991
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423,00
420,14
414,60
405,67
405,33
402,67
394,75
393,43
392,83
391,57
391,33
390,75
390,40
387,50
386,50
386,33
384,00
383,00
379,40
374,00
374,00
372,33

368,00

367,00
365,33
361,43
360,00
358,83
357,75
343,00
318,33
315,75
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420,33 13
413,50 13
414,00 10
394,00 5
401,33 12
393,50 7
373,33 10
382,60 12
393,67 12
378,75 11
376,25
404,00
371,00
388,00
432,67
386,20 11
393,71 10
416,71 12
402,00 7
391,00 5
381,00 9
346,67 6
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422,00 5

390,00 11
348,50 5
390,00 12
371,25 8
374,40 11
375,67 10
328,00 7
344,50 5
314,75 8

421,77
417,08
414,30
401,00
403,33
397,43
381,90
388,92
393,25
386,91
382,71
396,43
381,78
387,78
406,29
386,27
390,80
402,67
385,86
380,80
377,89
359,50

389,60

379,55
358,60
373,33
365,63
365,91
368,50
336,57
328,80
315,25

463
461
445
429
449
433
428
434
419
448
439
447
417
424
456
424
407
440
414
401
396
402

434

420
379
414
394
408
404
371
356
356
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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53
54
55
56
57

Bach, Egid

Noth, Peter
Friedberger, Erich
Wittwer, Petra
Lindner, Wolfgang
Mayer, Renate
Kéassner, Harald
Straub, Johannes
Jahns, Kerstin
Vorndran, Achim
Fischer, Michael
Just, Christian
Schiel3er, Christine
Seufert, Christine
Kirchner, Thomas
Sauer, Stefan
Schulze, Dieter
Vay, Hans
Wiebe, Marina
Seifert, Dietmar
Hein, Manfred
Hippeli, Renate
Keuling, Erich
Vollert, Richard
Abe, Rainer

TSV Stockheim
TSV Oerlenbach
TSV Ostheim
TSV Sondheim
TSV Stetten
TSV Oberthulba

Alle Neun Stralsbach

TSV Stetten
TSV Stetten

Alle Neun Stralsbach

TSV Stetten

TSV Ostheim

TSV Oberthulba
TSV Stetten

TSV Oberthulba
TSV Sondheim
TSV Bad Kissingen
TSV Sondheim
TSV Sondheim
TSV Stockheim

Alle Neun Stralsbach

TSV Stetten

TSV Stockheim
TSV Stockheim
TSV Sondheim

10.1951
03.1989
02.1947
01.1961
04.1958
10.1956
08.1960
07.1990
10.1968
08.1971
01.1962
04.1985
05.1995
11.1959
10.1980
08.1987
08.1960
10.1948
08.1986
03.1958
02.1959
01.1961
09.1964
03.1972
11.1962
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428,00
414,50
407,50
407,50
399,00
397,00
393,50
386,00
376,00
373,00
371,00
368,00
363,00
359,00
353,50
350,00
344,50
337,00
328,00
286,00
265,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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0,00
381,00
407,25
389,33
394,00

0,00
372,33
374,67
372,00
410,25
382,00
373,50

0,00

0,00
389,17
330,00
374,00
378,00
379,67

0,00

0,00
375,00
361,00
354,00
329,00
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428,00
403,33
407,33
396,60
396,50
397,00
380,80
377,50
374,00
397,83
374,67
370,75
363,00
359,00
380,25
343,33
354,33
357,50
366,75
286,00
265,00
375,00
361,00
354,00
329,00

428
429
428
425
399
397
406
394
376
426
382
377
363
359
414
358
378
378
404
286
341
375
371
354
329



